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Bus N41 Trafalgar Square - Holborn - Islington - Archway - 
Tottenham Hale
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Direction
Trafalgar Square — Tottenham Hale Bus Station

57 stops

Open route schedule

Trafalgar Square

Leicester Square

Cambridge Circus

Denmark Street

Tottenham Court Road Station / New Oxford Street

Museum Street

Bloomsbury Square

Red Lion Square

Grays Inn Road /Theobalds Road

Rosebery Avenue Clerkenwell

Mount Pleasant Clerkenwell

Tysoe Street

Hardwick Street

Sadler's Wells Theatre

St John Street / Goswell Road

Angel Station

Theberton Street

St Mary's Church (N1)

Islington Town Hall

Highbury Corner

Highbury & Islington Station

Route schedule
Trafalgar Square — Tottenham Hale Bus Station

Monday 01:15-05:10

Tuesday 01:15-05:10

Wednesday 01:15-05:10

Thursday 01:15-05:10

Friday 01:15-05:10

Saturday 01:15-05:10

Sunday 01:15-05:10

Route info

Direction: Trafalgar Square

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
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St Mary Magdalene Church

Liverpool Road

Holloway Road Station

Camden Road

Holloway Nags Head

Tufnell Park Road

Manor Gardens

Wedmore Street

Upper Holloway Station

Elthorne Road

Archway Station / Holloway Road

Archway Road / St John's Way

Cressida Road

Sunnyside Road

Hornsey Road Crouch Hill

Hornsey Rise

Hornsey Lane Crouch Hill

Edison Road

Crouch End Broadway

Tottenham Lane YMCA

Harvey Road / Hornsey

Tottenham Lane Hornsey

Wightman Road

Wood Green High Road

Turnpike Lane Station

Willow Walk

Stanley Road West Green

West Green Primary School



Philip Lane

West Green Baptist Church

Bedford Road (N15)

Seven Sisters Station

Antill Road South Tottenham

Fountayne Business Centre

Tottenham Hale Retail Park

Tottenham Hale Bus Station



Direction
Tottenham Hale Bus Station — Trafalgar Square

56 stops

Open route schedule

Tottenham Hale Bus Station

Tottenham Hale Retail Park

Stamford Road

Wakefield Road

Seven Sisters Station

Brunswick Road (N15)

Bedford Road (N15)

West Green Baptist Church

Philip Lane

La Rose Lane

West Green Primary School

Stanley Road West Green

Willow Walk

Turnpike Lane Station

Wood Green High Road

Wightman Road

Hornsey

Harvey Road / Hornsey

Tottenham Lane YMCA

Crouch End Broadway /Park Road

Edison Road

Hornsey Lane Crouch Hill

Hornsey Rise

Hazellville Road

Mulkern Road

Route schedule
Tottenham Hale Bus Station — Trafalgar Square

Monday 00:05-04:05

Tuesday 00:05-04:05

Wednesday 00:05-04:05

Thursday 00:05-04:05

Friday 00:00-04:05

Saturday 00:00-04:05

Sunday 00:05-04:05

Route info

Direction: Tottenham Hale Bus Station

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-N41-2102717783-1303862186


Cressida Road

Archway Road

Archway Station / Holloway Road

Upper Holloway Station

Alexander Road

Manor Gardens

Seven Sisters Road / Parkhurst Road

Holloway Nags Head

Tollington Road

Holloway Road Station

St Mary Magdalene Church

Highbury & Islington Station

Upper Street / Laycock Street

Islington Town Hall

St Mary's Church (N1)

Islington Green

Angel Station

St John Street / Goswell Road

Sadler's Wells Theatre

Finsbury Town Hall

Mount Pleasant Clerkenwell

Clerkenwell Road

Grays Inn Road /Theobalds Road

Red Lion Square

Bloomsbury Square

Museum Street

Tottenham Court Road Station

Cambridge Circus



Leicester Square

St Martin's Place

Trafalgar Square

N41 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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